
 PSSC Elected Members 

Member Email address 

Ron McGrath (Co-chair)  amcgrath@nb.sympatico.ca 

Amanda DiPaolo (Vice Chair sadipaolo@gmail.com 

Anchla Joshi anchla.joshi@gmail.com 

Jacqueline Albinati jacqueline.albinati@rns.cc 

Jill Cormier dionneji@yahoo.ca 

Joanne Romeo joannecromeo@gmail.com 

Karen Trecartin karenltrecartin@gmail.com 

Kelley Piercy piercy@bellaliant.net 

Kendra Gallant kendra.gallant@gmail.com 

Stephanie O'Reilly TOSR@nb.sympatico.ca 

  

CSMES MEMBERS  

Wilson, Michael (ASD-S - Principal) michael.wilson@nbed.nb.ca 

Wojciechowski, Corinna (ASD-S - Teacher) Corinna.Wojciechowski2@nbed.nb.ca 

mailto:michael.wilson@nbed.nb.ca

